RANTY DEED - STATUTORY FOR M (b x lyidual Grantor). STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 1220 MTC 33725 MTC 33775 Vol m94 Page 272 84180 IND \ DUAL GRANTOR HAROLD FILLTOT ···· Grantor. conveys and warrants to GARY .R ... LI MARB. AND .. (] RISTIE LAMARR. ... husband and wife Grau tee, the following described real property free of encumbrances e ccept as specifically set forth herein sim ated in ______ KLAMATH _____ County, Oregon, to-wit: Let 19, Block 1, Plat No. 1:04, LITTLE RIVER RANCH, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon. 1.1 - 0413 :0T 3. The element of the stabled are wolden of the mount of intrate an C HE MARTER ST . I TELE FAST Ram - HE RE : capping ***** (***) 1 1.1 2 26 31 1-1 1.1 State 1 M of Bar offer an TAX ACCT. NO. 2309-0020(-01900 110-24844 11 805 IF ! PACE INSUFFICIENT, CON TINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE The property is free from encumbrances except THOSE SHOWN ON THE REVERSE SIDE IF ANY 3. . 1 131-1103 The true consideration for this conveyence is \$....17.930.00... (Here comply with the requirements of ORS 93.030) 1 3 . . . Dated this 29th day of August , 19 14 × Han THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE F ROPE TTY DESCRIBED IN 1 IIS IN:TRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND I SE1/ WS AND REGULATIO IS. BE ORE SIGNING OF ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT THE "ERSON ACQUIRING" EE ITILE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE "PROF PRIATE CITY OR COULT TY PL ANNING DEPART MENT TO VERIFY APPROVED UP IS A ID TO DETERMINE A VI UNITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OF FORE STIP? VETICES AS DEFINITE IN DES 2002 HAROLD ELLIOT Later Population and Alerry ***** DRS 30.930 STATE OF OR GON, County of Deschutes)ss. This instrument was ack nowledged before me on August 29 OFFICAL SHAROLD ED TOT KELLY J. MILLING CAMESSICH NO. 1. Notary Publichor Oregon 2) A41 (Roch) My commission expires 03/10/97 ANT DITIN 375 NY COMMENT OF LEGAL LIGAL STATE OF OREGON, . E**h**ter: P HROLD ELLICY 28.3 OR INTER 22. 8 21 GIRY R. LAURR 8.1 County of -----÷ + BIL QAR Nertify that the within instru-1.12.40 URANTEE'S ADDRESS, ZIP ment was received for record on the After recording return to: at day of ______, 19____, 19____, at day of ______, day of ______, and recorded 1.1.2 * 4 2 18 Å 1.1.1.2 2 GARY R. LANARR 1.1.1 SPACE RESERVED : an CERISTIE LINARR FOR A LATER D page _____ or as fee/file/instru-99534 LINK PD OER'S USE ment/microfilm/reception No..... ITUGENE, OR SI7402 NUBA 114 BB41 Record of Deeds of said County. + 5d ? 1 0 1007 1 خبيه ويبث t withess my hand and seal of Lintil a change is requested, all tax statements shal be sent to the following address: County affixed. CARY-R-LANARR-90 534 LINK RD NAME IX JENES OR 97402 TITLE 511 3610KH-NAME ADDRESS, ZIP Bv. Deputy -----------

1. Taxes for the fiscal year 1994-1995, a lien not yet due and payable

2. An easement created by instrument, sul ject to the terms and provisions thereof, Dated: May 29, 1963 Recorded: July 31, 1963 Volume: 347, page 76, Deed Records of Kismath County, Oregon Prom: "Harold D. Barolay and D. Jothy Barclay To: Fred L. Mahn to see 1

I HAR RETENTE

3. The prewises herein described are within and subject to the statutory powers, including the power of assissient, of Little River Ranch Homeowners Association.

4. Covenants, conditions and cestrictions as shown on recorded plat, as follows:

Reservations and restrictions as contained in declaration as follows; "dee title to all private vays streets, coads, private recreation areas, semi-public recreational or service areas and common ireas shall be conveyed, by owners, to the Lattle River Ranch Homeowners issociation Dedicate, donate and convey to Klamath County, Lot 10, Block 5, for public facil ties purposes.

5' X 30' Easement required for power guy ines and poles

10' P.U.E. on all lot lines adjacent to readway

自己的第三人称单数

٠. ٩

有法律的法律

111111 MING 10 M

和国际网络中国新闻和

5' P.U.E. on each side of all side lot lines

3. Subject to Restrictions us (ontained in instrument recorded in M81 at page 9485, Hicrofilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon, to wit:

(3) All property within 20() yards of the River shall be subject to the following restrictions:

(a). Buildings must be suitable for year around use and must be placed on permanent foundations, consisting of (on:rete, brick, pumice blocks, or stone masonry. Pitch of the roof and size and spicing and ceiling joists must be adequated to withstand heavy snow packs. Roofs must be of wood shingle. All buildings, fences, and improvements must be constructed in workmanlike manner and kept in a condition of good repair. Exposed portion of foundation must be painted or sided if more than 12* above the ground. Exteriors to be finished with natural materials with a rustic appearance.

(b). All and owners must couply with the laws and regulations of the State of Oregon, county of Klamath, and any suns sipality applicable to fire protections, building construction, and public health

(c). No commercial, professional, noxious, or offensive trade of activity shall be carried on upon any lot, nor shall anything be done thereon which may become an

(d). The cutting or removal of living trees will only be permitted where necessary BELLED for the construction of buildings or thinning for the beautification of the property."

> HAPPEN A TRAN 98 WILL 17709 ADECE : ARADUM 313610M

J. WI. prove

LU U GIORAH

· •

6. Covenants, conditions, restrictions and easements, but omitting restrictions, if any, based on race, color, religion or national origin, imposed by instrument, subject to the terms and provisions thereof, recorded May 28, 1981, in Volume M81 at pate 9488, Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon.

8. Agreement RE Line Extensions, subject to the terms and provisions thereof, Dated: April 16, 1981 Recorded: Hay 1, 1984 Yolume: M84, page 7181, Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon. Between: Midstate Electric Cooperative, Irc. and Little River Ranch

9. Trust Deed, subject to the terms and previsions thereof, given to secure an incebtedness with interest thereon and such future advances as may be provided therein;
Dated: August 1, 1994
Recorded: August 11, 1994
Volume: M94, page 24873, Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon
Amcunt: \$48,000.00
Grantor: Harold Elliot
Trustee: Bend Title Company
Beneficiary: Kenneth D. Stevens and Patricia A. Stevens, Trustees of the Kenneth D.
Stevens Trust dated August 20, 1993 and Kerneth D. Stevens and Patricia A. Stevens, Trustees of the Patricia A. Stevens, 1993

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF (LA MATH: ss

Filed for	record at request	of Mountain [.t]	Le Co	the	31st	day
of	Aug	_ A.D., 19 <u>94</u> _ at <u>11:12</u> _	_ o'clock <u>A</u> M., and duly	recorded in Vol.	M94	
		of)eeds	on Page <u>27291</u>	······································		
			Evelyn Biehn . (By <u>Qaulus</u>	County Clerk		
FBE	\$40.00		By Samueline	4 Vulla	dore_	